
DEPARTMENT CLASS DATE

MICROBIOLOGY IDENTIFICATION OF BACTERIA

GENERAL PATHOLOGY CARCINOGENESIS

PCC RESIN CEMENTS- DR DIVYA

PCP TEETH SELECTION PART-1

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION AND 

EPIDEMIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES
03-06-2020

GENERAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORY DIAGNOSIS OF CANCER 04-06-2020

PHARMACOLOGY CHOLINERGIC DRUGS (MRS M HARITHA)

DENTAL MATERIALS IMPRESSION MATERIALS PART-4

EXAM PHARMACOLOGY 06-06-2020

SUNDAY 07-06-2020

MICROBIOLOGY BACTERIAL GENETICS2

PRECANCEROUS LESIONS & COMMON

 SPECIFIC TUMORS

PCC ENDODONTIC CEMENTS - DR SWAPNA

PCP TEETH SELECTION PART-2

DENTAL MATERIALS IMPLANT MATERIALS-1

ORAL PATHOLOGY 

ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES – PART 1

ACIDOGENIC THEORY

GENERAL PATHOLOGY TUBERCULOSIS 11-06-2020

PHARMACOLOGY ANTI-CHOLINERGIC DRUGS (MRS HARITHA)

DENTAL MATERIALS IMPLANT MATERIALS-2

DENTAL MATERIALS IMPRESSION MATERIAS PART-5

EXAM MICROBIOLOGY 13-06-2020

SUNDAY 14-06-2020

MICROBIOLOGY INFECTION

DENTAL MATERIALS WROUGHT ALLOYS-1

GENERAL PATHOLOGY SYPHILIS

PCC 
SECONDARY RETENTION AND

RESISTANCE FEATURES- DR KOWMUDI

PCP PRINCIPLES OF TEETH SETTING PART-1

ORAL PATHOLOGY 

ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES – PART 2

PROTEOLYTIC AND PROTEOLYSIS - 

CHELATION THEORY
17-06-2020

DENTAL MATERIALS WROUGHT ALLOYS-2

GENERAL PATHOLOGY TYPHOID

PHARMACOLOGY 
ADRENERGIC DRUGS {MR V BHOPAL 

CHANDRA}

DENTAL MATERIALS GLASS IONOMER CEMENT PART-1

EXAM

PATHOLOGY SYLLABUS- CELL 

INJURY,INFLAMMATION, 

HAEMODYNAMICSPATHOLOGY

20-06-2020

SUNDAY 21-06-2020

MICROBIOLOGY IMMUNITY

GENERAL PATHOLOGY HEPATITIS

PCC 
REVISION- STEPS IN TOOTH PREPARATION

- DR. KOWMUDI 

PCP PRINCIPLES OF TEETH SETTING PART-2

SECOND YEAR  BDS TEACHING SCHEDULE JUNE 2020

01-06-2020

02-06-2020

05-06-2020

08-06-2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY 

09-06-2020

10-06-2020

12-06-2020

15-06-2020

16-06-2020

18-06-2020

19-06-2020

22-06-2020

23-06-2020



DEPARTMENT CLASS DATE

DENTAL MATERIALS WROUGHT ALLOYS-3

ORAL PATHOLOGY 
ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES – PART 3

FACTORS INFLUENCING DENTAL CARIES

GENERAL PATHOLOGY AIDS 25-06-2020

PHARMACOLOGY ALPHA BLOCKERS (MRS M HARITHA)

DENTAL MATERIALS GLASS IONOMER CEMENT PART-2

EXAM DENTAL MATERIALS 27-06-2020

SUNDAY 28-06-2020

MICROBIOLOGY CELLS OF IMMUNE RESPONSE

GENERAL PATHOLOGY NUTRITIONAL DEFICIENCIES

PCC 
RECENT ADVANCES OF GLASS IONOMER 

CEMENT

PCP PRINCIPLES OF TEETH SETTING PART-3

EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)

TEST 1 ON INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION, 

EPIDEMIOLOGY & ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL 

CARIES (MCQ BASED TEST)

(Dr.B.Ajay Reginald)

PRINCIPAL

29-06-2020

24-06-2020

26-06-2020

30-06-2020


