

## SECOND YEAR BDS TEACHING SCHEDULE JUNE 2020

DEPARTMENT	CLASS	DATE
MICROBIOLOGY	IDENTIFICATION OF BACTERIA	01-06-2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	CARCINOGENESIS	
PCC	RESIN CEMENTS- DR DIVYA	02-06-2020
PCP	TEETH SELECTION PART-1	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION AND EPIDEMIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES	03-06-2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	LABORATORY DIAGNOSIS OF CANCER	04-06-2020
PHARMACOLOGY	CHOLINERGIC DRUGS (MRS M HARITHA)	04-00-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	IMPRESSION MATERIALS PART-4	05-06-2020
EXAM	PHARMACOLOGY	06-06-2020
SUNDAY	TH MUMICOLOGI	07-06-2020
MICROBIOLOGY	BACTERIAL GENETICS2	08-06-2020
	PRECANCEROUS LESIONS & COMMON	
GENERAL PATHOLOGY		
	SPECIFIC TUMORS	
PCC	ENDODONTIC CEMENTS - DR SWAPNA	09-06-2020
PCP	TEETH SELECTION PART-2	
DENTAL MATERIALS	IMPLANT MATERIALS-1	10-06-2020
ORAL PATHOLOGY	ACIDOGENIC THEORY	10 00 2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	TUBERCULOSIS	11-06-2020
PHARMACOLOGY	ANTI-CHOLINERGIC DRUGS (MRS HARITHA)	12-06-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	IMPLANT MATERIALS-2	
DENTAL MATERIALS	IMPRESSION MATERIAS PART-5	
EXAM	MICROBIOLOGY	13-06-2020
SUNDAY		14-06-2020
MICROBIOLOGY	INFECTION	15-06-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	WROUGHT ALLOYS-1	
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	SYPHILIS	
PCC	SECONDARY RETENTION AND RESISTANCE FEATURES- DR KOWMUDI	16-06-2020
PCP	PRINCIPLES OF TEETH SETTING PART-1	
ORAL PATHOLOGY	ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES – PART 2 PROTEOLYTIC AND PROTEOLYSIS - CHELATION THEORY	17-06-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	WROUGHT ALLOYS-2	19.06.2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	TYPHOID	18-06-2020
PHARMACOLOGY	ADRENERGIC DRUGS {MR V BHOPAL CHANDRA}	19-06-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	GLASS IONOMER CEMENT PART-1	
EXAM	PATHOLOGY SYLLABUS- CELL INJURY,INFLAMMATION, HAEMODYNAMICSPATHOLOGY	20-06-2020
SUNDAY		21-06-2020
MICROBIOLOGY	IMMUNITY	22-06-2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	HEPATITIS	
PCC	REVISION- STEPS IN TOOTH PREPARATION - DR. KOWMUDI	23-06-2020
	<u> </u>	

DEPARTMENT	CLASS	DATE
DENTAL MATERIALS	WROUGHT ALLOYS-3	24-06-2020
ORAL PATHOLOGY	ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES – PART 3 FACTORS INFLUENCING DENTAL CARIES	
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	AIDS	25-06-2020
PHARMACOLOGY	ALPHA BLOCKERS (MRS M HARITHA)	26-06-2020
DENTAL MATERIALS	GLASS IONOMER CEMENT PART-2	
EXAM	DENTAL MATERIALS	27-06-2020
SUNDAY		28-06-2020
MICROBIOLOGY	CELLS OF IMMUNE RESPONSE	29-06-2020
GENERAL PATHOLOGY	NUTRITIONAL DEFICIENCIES	
PCC	RECENT ADVANCES OF GLASS IONOMER CEMENT	30-06-2020
PCP	PRINCIPLES OF TEETH SETTING PART-3	
EXAM (ORAL PATHOLOGY)	TEST 1 ON INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION, EPIDEMIOLOGY & ETIOLOGY OF DENTAL CARIES (MCQ BASED TEST)	

(Dr.B.Ajay Reginald) **PRINCIPAL**